

OD-32

ORDER SHEET

AGA/2/2024

IN THE HIGH COURT AT CALCUTTA
Ordinary Original Civil Jurisdiction
ORIGINAL SIDE

IN THE MATTER OF :
THE ADMINISTRATOR GENERAL OF WEST BENGAL

BEFORE:

The Hon'ble JUSTICE KRISHNA RAO

Date : August 22, 2024.

Appearance:

Mr. Indranil Nandi, Adv.

Mr. Sayak Konar, Adv.

... for the petitioner

The Court: Mr. Indranil Nandi, learned counsel, is appearing for the
petitioner.

Let the matter appear on 28th August, 2024 at 12:00 noon.

(KRISHNA RAO, J.)

Sbghosh